
Brussels

As a V.I.E in Brussels, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~2102€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 366€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

V.I.E in Belgium 

~2€ ~400€ 

~100€ 

~130€ 

~4€

~20€

~8€ 

~40€ 

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future

~30€ 

Local prices

Coffee Room in a 
shared flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass



Berkeley

As a V.I.E in California, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~3751€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 1799€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

V.I.E in California 

~3,50€ ~1000€ 

~71€ 

~89€ 

~9€

~13€

~9€ 

~52€ 

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future

~70€ 

Local prices

Coffee Room in a 
shared flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass



Shanghai

As a V.I.E in Shanghai, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~2265€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 2561€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

~2,50€ ~800€ 

~66€ 

~40€ 

~8€

~13€

~6,50€ 

~27€ 

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future

~30€ 

Local prices

V.I.E in China

Coffee Rent for a flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass



Dubai

As a V.I.E in Dubai, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~3577€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 1616€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

~4€ ~1200€ 

~50€ 

~260€ 

~12€

~7€

~10€ 

~50€ 

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future

~120€ 

Local prices

V.I.E in Dubai 

A part is covered 
by Air Liquide

Coffee Room in a 
shared flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass



Milano

As a V.I.E in Milano, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~2003€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 610€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

V.I.E in Italy 

~1€ ~700€ 

~50€ 

~40€ 

~5€

~12€

~10€ 

~30€ 

Local prices

~55€ 

Monthly 
transportation

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future

Coffee Room in a 
shared flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant



V.I.E in Malaysia

Local prices

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future

Coffee Room in a 
shared flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass

~1€ ~450€ 

~40€ 

~50€ 

~5€

~5€

~3€ 

~20€ 

~30€ 

Kuala Lumpur

As a V.I.E in Kuala Lumpur, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~1807€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 2470€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.



V.I.E in Japan

Kobe

As a V.I.E in Kobe, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~2630€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 2866€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

~2,50€ ~850€ 

~70€ 

~120€ 

~7€

~20€

~13€ 

~40€ 

~30€ 

Local prices

Coffee Rent for a flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future



V.I.E in Japan

Tokyo

As a V.I.E in Tokyo, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~3179€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 2866€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

~3€ ~700€ 

~50€ 

~100€ 

~5€

~8€

~17€ 

~30€ 

~75€ 

Local prices

Coffee Room in a 
shared flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future



Singapore

As a V.I.E in Singapore, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~2735€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 2561€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

V.I.E in Texas 

~2,50€ ~700€ 

~100€ 

~170€ 

~6,50€

~5€

~10€ 

~32€ 

~118€ 

Local prices

V.I.E in Singapore

Coffee Room in a 
shared flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future



Johannesburg

As a V.I.E in Johannesburg, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~1751€ net* (0 tax)
● Housing is paid
● Luggage allowance of 2439€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

~2€ ~900€ 

~50€ 

~35€ 

~3€

~6,50€

~8€ 

~25€ 

~100€ 

Local prices

V.I.E in South Africa

Paid by 
Air LiquideCoffee Rent for a flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future



Madrid

As a V.I.E in Madrid, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~1988€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 534€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances incl.

~1,50€ ~600€ 

~60€ 

~50€ 

~3€

~15€

~6€ 

~40€ 

Local prices

~25€ 

V.I.E in Spain

Coffee

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass

Room in a 
shared flat

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future



As a V.I.E in Houston, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~2940€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 1585€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances

V.I.E in Texas 

~5€ ~750€ 

~50€ 

~160€ 

~6€

~13€

~12€ 

~45€ 

~30€ 
Coffee Room in a 

shared flat

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass

Local prices

Houston

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future



As a V.I.E in Birmingham, you will get :
● Monthly wage of ~1947€ net* (0 tax)
● Luggage allowance of 579€ net*

● Round trip ticket to destination
● Health, Civil & Social insurances

V.I.E in the UK

~2,30€ ~700€ 

~58€ 

~175€ 

~6€

~17€

~14€ 

~35€ 

~40€ 

Local prices

Coffee

Weekly 
grocery

Monthly 
bills

Beer in a 
bar

Cinema 
ticket

Fancy 
restaurant

Lunch 
restaurant

Monthly 
gym pass

Birmingham

*This amount is regularly reviewed to reflect changes in the cost of local living and may therefore be 
modified in the future

Room in a 
shared flat


